



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

28.11.2016 Present: Mr. V.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Nemo for respondent No. 1.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners, list after six weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

28th November, 2016
(raman)