



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010.

23.6.2017

Present: Ms. Nishi Goel, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. O.C. Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.1.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list for hearing on 4.8.2017.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

23rd June, 2017
(Guleria)



2026:HHC:14173