



CWP No. 3941 of 2010

13.10.2017 Present:- Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr.O.C.Sharma, Advocate, for respondent
No. 1.

On the joint request of learned counsel
for the parties, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

13th October, 2017
(sushma)



2026:HHC:14173