



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

19.04.2018 Present: Mr. Sumit Himalvi, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, proxy counsel for the respondents.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

19th April, 2018(K)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge