



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

05.09.2018 **Present:** Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Prshant Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. O.C.
Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 1.

List on 4th of October, 2018, as prayed for, on behalf
of respondent No. 1.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

05.09. 2018
(narender)