



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

04.10.2018 **Present:** None for the parties.

As no one is appearing on behalf of the parties, in
the interest of justice, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 04, 2018
(narender)