



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

25.03.2019 Present: None for the petitioners.

Mr. O.C. Sharma, Advocate, for
respondent No. 1.

On 04.10.2018 none appeared on behalf of the parties. Today no one put in appearance on behalf of the petitioners, though learned counsel for respondent No. 1 is present. In the interest of justice, list on **06.05.2019**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 25, 2019
(Rohit)