



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

06.05.2019 **Present:** Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. O.C. Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, the matter is adjourned for **16th July 2019**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

6th May, 2019
(reena)