



2026:HHC:14173

CWP No. 3941 of 2010

23.09.2019

Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. O.C. Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 1.

No notice has been issued to respondents No. 2 and 3 being quasi judicial authorities.

Heard in part. On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list for continuation on **30.09.2019**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 23, 2019
(narender)